

	COLLEGE
	2023-2024 Non-Resident Fees for
	<u>International Students</u>
	\$46 per unit (resident fee)
Units	• \$358 per unit (non-resident fee)
	 \$19 Health Fee \$1 per unit Campus Center Use Fee (max \$5 per semester)
	\$6 ASGC/ID Card
	• \$2 Student Representation Fee
0.5	Note: International Students must pay non-resident fees for all units, including 6 or fewer units.
0.5	\$229.50
1	\$432.00
1.5	\$634.50
2	\$837.00
2.5	\$1,039.50
3	\$1,242.00
3.5	\$1,444.50
4	\$1,647.00
4.5	\$1,849.50
5	\$2,052.00
5.5	\$2,254.00
6	\$2,456.00
6.5	\$2,658.00
7	\$2,860.00
7.5	\$3,062.00
8	\$3,264.00
8.5	\$3,466.00
9	\$3,668.00
9.5	\$3,870.00
10	\$4,072.00
10.5	\$4,274.00
11	\$4,476.00
11.5	\$4,678.00
12	\$4,880.00
12.5	\$5,082.00
13	\$5,284.00
13.5	\$5,486.00
14	\$5,688.00
14.5	\$5,890.00
15	\$6,092.00
15.5	\$6,294.00
16	\$6,496.00
16.5	\$6,698.00
17	\$6,900.00
17.5	\$7,102.00
18	\$7,304.00
	ψ,,,οοοο